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Affricates

Articulation

Aspiration

Assimilation

Australian English
Breaking

Citation form, dictionary entry and connected
speech

Clicks

Clipping

Coarticulation
Combining forms
Compounds and phrases
Compression
Diphthongs

Double consonant letters
Double consonant sounds
Elision

E-mail and the WWW
Glottal stop

Hard attack

Liquids

Neutralization

Optional sounds
Phoneme and allophone
R-liaison

Short vowel, long vowel
Spelling pronunciation
Stress

Stress shift

Syllabic consonants
Syllables

T-voicing

Voiced and voiceless
Weak forms

Weak vowels

15

43

47

49

$7

99
143
147
149
151
159
163
165
223
237
238
254
258
328
349
443
511
537
5717
627
699
723
741
742
757
758
763
833
843
844
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abbreviatory con-

ventions 143
accent 741
affricate 15, 44, 443
allophone,

allophonic S
approximant 44
alveolar 43
alveolo-palatal 43
aspirated 47
assimilation 49
Australian English 57
hilabial 43
breaking 99
citation form 143
click 147
clipped, clipping 149
coalescence 50
coarticulation 49, 151
combining form 159
compensatory

lengthening 256
complementary

distribution 87
compound 163
compression 143, 165
connected speech 143
contracted forms

St d Rl

-'ve, also don't,

['m, they’re, etc.
contrastive focus 163
crescendo

diphthong 165, 223
dental 43
devoiced 833
dictionary

pronunciation 143
diphthong 223
diminuendo

diphthong 223
double letters 237
duration 699
early stress 163
elide 255

elision
Estuary English
falling diphthong
fortis

free variation
fricative

geminate

glottal, glottal stop
glottalling
hard attack
hiatus
hyphenation

insertion 8374

intrusive r
labial-palatal
labial-velar
labiodental
late stress
lateral
length-mark
lenis
linking r
liquid
long vowel
manner of
articulation
median
monophthong
nasal
neutral vowel
neutralize
non-rhotic
obstruent
opposition

optional sounds 143,

palatal
palato-alveolar
past tense
pharyngal
phoneme,
phonemic
phrase
pitch-prominence
place of articula-
tion

75

44,

255,-537, 763

xiii
223
833
577

44
238
327
327
349
327
758
627
627

43

43

43
163
443
699
833
627
443
699

44
443
223

44
511
511
626

44
511
537

43

43
249

43
577
163
741

43

plosive 44
plurals,

possessives 666
post-alveolar 43
pre-fortis clipping 149
pre-1, pre-r break-

ing 99
primary stress 741
progressive 49
regional accents Xiii
regressive

assimilation 49
retroflex 43
rhotic 626
rhythmic beat 741
rhythmic clipping 149
rising diphthong 223
r-liaison 627
secondary stress 741
semivowel 44
short vowel 699
sibilant 666
smoothing 165
sonorant 44
speiling

pronunciation 123
stranded, stranding 843
stress 741
stress-imposing 159
stress-neutral 159
stress shift 742
strong form 843
strong vowel 844
syllabic consonant 757
syllabification  xix, xx,
143, 758
syllable 758
unaspirated 47
uvular 43
velar 43
voicing 763. 833
weak form 843
weak vowel 844
WWW 259
yod coalescence 50



